Specifications/Features
Fixture
The Champion Series Low Bay available in two (2) wattage packages:
100W/13,000 Lumens and 150W/18,000 Lumens.
This performance Low Bay fixture delivers up to 18,000 lumens in a low profile,
easy to install design.
Utilizing custom optic lensing, the Champion series is available in two different
beam spread distributions: 90 degrees and 120 degrees. Medium (MC) lenses

LED Champion Low Bay
Example Order: CLB130KMVD2MCEC B MS
Ordering Information
Driver Option
MVD2 - 120-277V,
  0-10V
  Dimming
LED Module
1 - 100W/
  13,000Lm
2 - 150W/
  18,000Lm
Finish
B - Black
P - White
Motion Sensor
 - Blank, None
MS - Integrated
  Motion Sensor
Model
CLB - Champion
  Low Bay
Color Temp
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
Beam Dist.
MC - 90º Medium Beam
  with Clear Lens
WC - 120º Wide Beam
  with Clear Lens
Mounting
EC - Eye Hook
  with 18"
  Cable
ECP12 - Eye Hook,
  18" Cable,
  15A - 120V Twistlock Plug
ECP27 - Eye Hook,
  18" Cable,
  15A - 277V Twistlock Plug
BC* - Surface Mount/
  Conduit Bracket
CLB with Eye Hook
12.5"
8.43"
*Surface Mount bracket only available in Black finish
DISCONTINUED ITEM:
LIMITED INVENTORY
Consult Factory for Availability
Catalog No.
Type
Project
www.contechlighting.com1-847-559-5500 All specifications subject to change without notice.RecyclePlease
Photometrics
1. Dependent on surrounding temeratures
2. Accuracy of rendering colors
3. Color appearance of light source
4. Colors present within the light source
To estimate CLB1 Series output multiply CLB2 Output by 0.67
CLB
LED Champion Low Bay
Light Output (Fixture Delivered Lumens): 18632
Total Watts@120V: 148
Lumens Per Watt: 125.5
Color Rendering Index (CRI)2: 84
Color Temperature (CCT)3: 4111K
Spectral Power Distribution Chart4
LM-79 Test No. S18082001
Designed for 50,000 Hour Lamp Life1; LM-63 Test No. G18082101CLB240KMVD2MCEC-B
Candlepower Summary
 FROM 0 CANDELA LUMENS
 0 7975